sulcx oiE ne seS
NRAR TA YW
Yr
Parts
Yr
Labour
sulcx oiE ne seS
NRAR TA YW

Yr
Parts
Yr
Labour
sulcx oiE ne seS
NRAR TA YW
Yr
Parts
Yr
Labour
FIREX MAJOR LINE BASKETT
SCOTS ICE PRICE LIST 2009
Tel: (02) 9637 7099    Fax: (02) 9637 7944
Heavy Duty Cooking Equipment
Model Price           Notes
 PAMG070  P.O.A            PR…070
 PAMG105/
 130
 P.O.A            PR…105 - 130
 PAMG180  P.O.A           PR…180
 PAMG250  P.O.A           PR…250
 PAMG320  P.O.A           PR…320
ACCESSORIES
Model Dimensions  Price
Notes
mm
 PAF0500  500x250x40H  P.O.A PR…070
 PAF0600  600x300x40H   P.O.A    PR…105 - 130
 PAF0700  700x350x40H   P.O.A PR…180
 PAF0800  800x400x40H   P.O.A PR…250
 PAF0900  900x450x40H   P.O.A PR…320
 PAF1000  1000x500x40H   P.O.A PR…500
 PAF2000  Ø 2” P.O.A
 PAF2022  DN 50   P.O.A
 PAF2032  DN 65   P.O.A
 D150  Ø 150    P.O.A Kit 4 pezzi/pcs